Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/07/2023 08:00 AM | Delivery
10/08/2023 01:30 AM | Strike

PO:
Shipping Address:

Hyde Kitchen & Cocktails on Sunset

Description

Inside

=
i

1135754l

Outside

Blvd.

8117 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90046

Qtty

Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 2
91"W x 36"L x 30"'H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Shag Accent Chair 4
28"W x 29"L x 35'H
Coffee Tables - Segovia - Smokey Glass W/ Brass Frame 2
51"W X 27"L X 18"H
Accent Pillows- 56
(30) Black (30) Emerald Green
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - 8
Black
2440 [ W224R 7 x344a0 0 H
Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold 6
28'Diam x 41"H
Barstools - Abu Dhabi - Rose Gold 12
17"W x 16"L x 47"H - Seat Height 30"
Coffee Tables - Lisbon - Rose Gold Round Loop Frame 1
47.5'Diam X 18'H
Small Dining Tables - Monaco - Brass Sit Down 1
34"1/4 W x 3041 0 &1 B H
Ottomans - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Black 4

20 &Y knd x 1980 H
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IN-0006600

Everly Rose Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$450.00 T $900.00
$225.00 T $900.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$30.00 T $1,680.00

Total Inside $3,980.00
$25.00 T $200.00
$150.00 T $900.00
$22.00 T $264.00
$250.00 T $250.00
$250.00 T $250.00
$85.00 T $340.00
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Description

Services
Delivery + Install
Strike

Transportation: 24' Truck + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Outside

2 $450.00
2 $450.00
1 $565.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,204.00

$900.00
$900.00

$565.00

$6,184.00
$2,365.00
$185.52
$185.52
$641.16
($0.00)
$9,561.20
($9,578.88)
$-17.68
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